GARA » XXIX Notturna Luchese

Atleti arrivati: 125
Atleti iscritti: 132
Distanza percorso: 10200m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - Ora inizio gara 20:45:41 del 13/08/2012

Pos. Pett.
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 11
6 31
7 5
8 103
9 97
10 107
11 37
12 117
13 63
14 92
15 91
16 105
17 119
18 26
19 10
20 69
21 130
22 98
23 53
24 51
25 46
26 58
27 128
28 121
29 16
30 54
31 45
32 81
33 14
34 115
35 75
36 126
37 24
38 118
39 33

EN
o

112

Nome atleta

Lamiri Mahmmed
Petrei Antonello
Fantozzi Mirko
Pinardi Walter
Carfagnini Antonio
Nuccitelli Gianluca
Lo Re Corrado
Bisegna Massimiliano
Taglieri Liberato
Kourachi Abdelhadi
Anghel Ion

Perrozzi Gianfranco
Lisciani Gabriele

Di Giustino Luca
Parisi Magno Roberto
Onofrio Umberto
Cambise Franco

De Santis Ivan
Buongiovanni Danilo
Palermo Marco

Di Giamberardino Domenico
Taglieri Enzo
Taricone Eugenio
Gallotti Antonio

Di Stefano Dino
Bianchi Antonio
Peluso Marco
Montanaro Giuseppe
Cautela Antonio
Guglietti Simone

De Angelis Fabio
Pera Fabio

Tofano Stefano
Trinchini Pietro
Quaranta Marcello
Maceroni Angelo
Nazzarro Enrico
Campanelli Antonio
Palladini Massimo

Mastrella Fiore

M/F Anno

M
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1972
1972
1981
1970
1975
1969
1975
1971
1978
1977
1983
1969
1961
1984
1961
1950
1967
1980
1972
1967
1970
1952
1975
1962
1962
1979
1968
1977
1965
1975
1962
1976
1980
1974
1966
1948
1970
1965
1959
1963

Cat.
M40

M40
™23
M40
M35
M40
M35
M40
™23
M35
T™23
M40
M50
T™M23
M50
M60
M45
T™23
M40
M45
M40
M60
M35
M50
M50
T™M23
M40
M35
M45
M35
M50
M35
T™23
M35
M45
M60
M40
M45
M50
M45

N. Cat. Societa
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Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Usa Club Avezzano

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Team Tecnica

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Avezzano
Runners Club Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Avis S. Benedetto Tr

Opoa Plus Ultra

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Opoa Plus Ultra

Pol. Ciociara A Fava

Asd Dragonero

Opoa Plus Ultra

Atl. Carsoli

G.s. Marsica Avezzano

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Atletica Lagos Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Gap Pratola

Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Marathon Club Roma

Opoa Plus Ultra

Gap Pratola

Opoa Plus Ultra

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Massa E Cozzilli

Atl. Carsoli

Opoa Plus Ultra

Avis S. Benedetto Tr

Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi

T. totale Velocita

32'23"
34'33"
34'51"
35'57"
36'30"
36'56"
37'12"
37'26"
37'38"
37'56"
38'10"
38'33"
38'36"
38'40"
38'45"
38'54"
39'32"
39'37"
39'51"
39'58"
40'01"
40'07"
40'18"
40'45"
40'51"
40'58"
41'03"
41'05"
41'09"
41'11"
41'12"
41'14"
41'17"
41'38"
41'41"
41'47"
41'49"
42'17"
43'01"
43'08"

3'10"
3'23"
3'25"
3'31"
3'34"
3'37"
3'38"
3'40"
3'41"
3'43"
3'44"
3'46"
3'47"
3'47"
3'48"
3'48"
3'52"
3'53"
3'54"
3'55"
3'55"
3'55"
3'57"
3'59"
4'00"
4'01"
4'01"
4'01"
4'02"
4'02"
4'02"
4'02"
4'02"
4'04"
4'05"
4'05"
4'06"
4'08"
4'13"
4'13"

Diff.

2'09"
2'27"
3'33"
4'06"
4'32"
4'48"
5'02"
5'14"
5'32"
5'46"
6'09"
6'12"
6'16"
6'21"
6'30"
7'08"
7'13"
7'27"
7'34"
7'37"
7'43"
7'54"
8'21"
8'27"
8'34"
8'39"
8'41"
8'45"
8'47"
8'48"
8'50"
8'53"
9'14"
9'17"
9'23"
9'25"
9'53"
10'37"
10'44"



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

83
57
39
104
61
113
120
122
49
116
30
66

64
127
72
82
109
35
67
125
62
88
99
32
12
27
40
50
123
131
18
106
29
93
65
101
38
17
44
43
56
79
21
52
42

Gualtieri Giampiero
Lippa Francesco
Rodorigo Gaetano
Stati Antonio
Laurini Maurizio
Mastrella Nicola

Lancia Vincenzo

Monacelli Gargaro Francesco

Angeloni Antonio
Trinchini Natalino
Seritti Fabrizio
Venturini Paolo
Piperni Renato
D'alessandro Monia
Faonio Rino

Bianchi Patrizia
Pocetta Tonino
D'andrea Francesco
Massimiani Gaetano
Moretti Adolfo

Nanni Antonio

Lustri Gerri
Colangelo Luca
Colagrande Mario
Capretti Gino

Di Ninno Vico

Di Natale Simplicio
Piperni Domenico
Fracassi Enrico

Corsi Paolo

Sforza Alessio Manuel
Settevendemmie Gaetano
Buccella Sandro
Fatato Carmine
Bassi Antonio
Adamo Gianni
Iaboni Giovanni
Croce Luigi

Ludovici Tino
Paponetti Cesira
Gaetani Francesco
Lippa Leucio

Di Maggio Benedetto
Di Gio Battista Riccardo
Morgante Marco

Fabriani Severino
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1973
1977
1962
1959
1956
1970
1960
1978
1973
1964
1969
1965
1960
1972
1966
1967
1960
1973
1963
1969
1963
1974
1975
1962
1961
1956
1955
1960
1977
1975
1981
1950
1977
1966
1952
1971
1960
1945
1955
1974
1966
1975
1969
1978
1977
1976

M35
M35
M50
M50
M55
M40
M50
T™M23
M35
M45
M40
M45
M50
F40-49
M45
F40-49
M50
M35
M45
M40
M45
M35
M35
M50
M50
M55
M55
M50
M35
M35
T™M23
M60
M35
M45
M60
M40
M50
M65
M55
F30-39
M45
M35
M40
T™M23
M35
M35

11
12
10
11
11
13
14
12
13

14
15
16

17
12

12
15

13
18
13
9
19
20

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Runners Club Dei Marsi
G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Inix Sport

Ss Lazio Atletica
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Parks Trail

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Avezzano

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Inix Sport

Opoa Plus Ultra

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Inix Sport

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Avis S. Benedetto Tr
Gap Pratola

Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Avezzano

Lbm Sport Team
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Atletica Lagos Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Atac Marathon Club
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Gap Pratola

Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Atl. Carsoli

Inix Sport

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

43'17"
43'20"
43'26"
43'28"
43'35"
43'42"
43'53"
43'54"
43'57"
43'58"
44'04"
44'14"
44'19"
44'26"
44'32"
44'41"
44'46"
45'11"
45'22"
45'31"
45'36"
45'48"
45'58"
46'38"
46'40"
46'46"
47'07"
47'10"
47'15"
47'18"
47'22"
47'24"
47'36"
47'36"
47'37"
47'42"
47'44"
47'49"
48'12"
48'26"
48'28"
48'34"
48'47"
48'52"
49'26"
49'33"

4'14"
4'14"
4'15"
4'15"
4'16"
4'17"
4'18"
4'18"
4'18"
4'18"
4'19"
4'20"
4'20"
4'21"
4'22"
4'22"
4'23"
4'25"
4'26"
4'27"
4'28"
4'29"
4'30"
4'34"
4'34"
4'35"
4'37"
4'37"
4'38"
4'38"
4'38"
4'38"
4'40"
4'40"
4'40"
4'40"
4'40"
4'41"
4'43"
4'44"
4'45"
4'45"
4'47"
4'47"
4'50"
4'51"

10'54"
10'56"
11'02"
11'04"
11'11"
11'18"
11'29"
11'30"
11'33"
11'34"
11'40"
11'50"
11'55"
12'02"
12'08"
12'17"
12'22"
12'47"
12'58"
13'07"
13'12"
13'24"
13'34"
14'14"
14'16"
14'22"
14'43"
14'46"
14'51"
14'54"
14'58"
15'00"
15'12"
15'12"
15'13"
15'18"
15'20"
15'25"
15'48"
16'02"
16'04"
16'10"
16'23"
16'28"
17'02"
17'09"



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

85
84
90
129
80
78
96
59
19
73
95
71
36

74
124
77

100

76

110
114
108

111
68
70
13
86

102

132

Barile Antonio
Gallese Giulia
Pescosolido Eleuterio
Monacelli Gargaro Rosalia
Cipriani Maurizio

Asci Sante

Flammini Alessandro
Calzetta Maurizio
Fazio Vero

Fantozzi Armando
Paris Antonella
Corradi Simone

De Angelis Remo
Fantozzi Domenico
Pisegna Mario

Cristini Emilia

Mosca Anna

Anzini Domenico
Olivieri Guerrino
Graziani Rodolfo Mario
Mosca Giovanni

De Simone Simona
Pagnani Fernando
Fosca Anna Palma
Marinetti Ivan

Di Pastena Vincenzo
Subrani Francesco
Accorimboni Giovanni
D'andrea Mariano
Cerasani Piero

Zarini Ermanno
Salvati Fabrizio
D'andrea Argentino
Petricola Sandrina
Proietti Maurizio

Di Giannantonio Augusta
Longo Paolo

Di Salvatore Alvise

Fosca Guerrino
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1950
1974
1965
1983
1975
1955
1961
1974
1946
1992
1975
1992
1940
1956
1936
1991
1991
1939
1944
1961
1958
1969
1953
1981
1978
1958
1954
1974
1975
1963
1942
1972
1949
1947
1949
1961
1961
1957
1967

M60
F30-39
M45
F16-29
M35
M55
M50
M35
M65
TM23
F30-39
TM23
M70
M55
M70
F16-29
F16-29
M70
M65
M50
M50
F40-49
M55
F30-39
TM23
M50
M55
M35
M35
M45
M70
M40
M60
F50-99
M60
F50-99
M50
M55
M45
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N 00 = N

20

16

Atletica Lagos Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Inix Sport

Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Atletica Lagos Dei Marsi
Pizzeria Il Podista

Opoa Plus Ultra

Pol. Atletica Capistrello
Inix Sport

Pol. Atletica Capistrello
Podistica Avezzano
Opoa Plus Ultra

Atl. Concesio 2009
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Inix Sport

Pizzeria Il Podista
Podistica Avezzano
Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Running Evolution Colonna
Opoa Plus Ultra

Inix Sport

Inix Sport

Podistica Tiburtina

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Inix Sport

Inix Sport

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Atletica Lagos Dei Marsi
Inix Sport

Inix Sport

Forza Maggiore

Forza Maggiore

Gap Pratola

Atletica Lagos Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Inix Sport

49'38"
49'40"
50'03"
50'10"
50'12"
50'14"
50'16"
50'33"
50'47"
51'28"
51'31"
51'41"
51'49"
52'30"
52'48"
53'06"
53'21"
53'39"
54'40"
54'58"
55'08"
55'11"
55'17"
57'07"
57'08"
57'12"
58'16"
58'19"
58'20"
59'17"
59'55"
59'58"
59'59"
:00'45"
:03'49"
:07'13"
:08'57"
:117'25"
:117'27"

4'52"
4'52"
4'54"
4'55"
4'55"
4'55"
4'55"
4'57"
4'58"
5'02"
5'03"
5'04"
5'04"
5'08"
5'10"
5'12"
5'13"
5'15"
5'21"
5'23"
5'24"
5'24"
5'25"
5'36"
5'36"
5'36"
5'42"
5'43"
5'43"
5'48"
5'52"
5'52"
5'52"
5'57"
6'15"
6'35"
6'45"
7'35"
7'35"

17'14"
17'16"
17'39"
17'46"
17'48"
17'50"
17'52"
18'09"
18'23"
19'04"
19'07"
19'17"
19'25"
20'06"
20'25"
20'42"
20'57"
21'15"
22'16"
22'34"
22'44"
22'47"
22'54"
24'43"
24'44"
24'48"
25'52"
25'55"
25'56"
26'53"
27'31"
27'35"
27'35"
28'21"
31'25"
34'49"
36'33"
45'01"
45'03"



